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30

22
69
70
50
49
62
29
60
66
65
71
27
42
38
28
43
68
34

31
19
79

44

67
26
61
20
21
75
74
48
10
54
63
64
53
52
25
23
24
12
11
45
51
32

Suchy Michal
Micoch Bedfich
Slégl JiFi

Rychlovsky Ivo
Korejza Milan
Nohynek Dusan
Knespl Pavel

Knespl Tomas

Morc Josef
TrpiSovsky Frantisek
Vincalek Jan

Holik David

Hordk Milo$
Borovicka Stanislav
TrpiSovska lveta
Divi$ JiFi ml.

Soukal Hubert st.
TrpiSovska Tyna
Podloucky Jan
Rackova Michaela
Soukal Hubert
Urban Viadimir
Flanderkova Kacka
Hykova Nikola
Klinderova Petra
Pohanka Karel
Podlouckd Eva
Hojer Miloslav
Hordk Matous
Pecinova Jana
Siftafova Kamila
Biskup Jiti

Biskup Vojtéch
Hradisky Miloslav
Klinderova Nikita
Knespl Jakub
Hyzlerova Adéla
Neuhauserova Marie
Biglova Daniela
Biglova Pavla
Neuhauserova Anna
Neuhauserova Adéla
Pecinova Vaclava
Brabenec Tadeds
Pecinova Jitka

Safr Jan

Safr Petr

Sebestian Marek
Prokopova Ivana
Flanderkova Viktorie
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1994
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2006
1984
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1996
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2012
2010
2012
2013
2003
2001
2011
2008
1998
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2000
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2:40
2:51
3:05
3:06
3:12
3:33
3:39
3:54
3:55
3:56
4:02
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:13
4:20
4:23
4:27
4:30
4:47
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:57
5:03
5:05
5:11
5:12
5:17
5:21
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:37
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:53
5:54
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:06
6:06
6:09
6:25
6:33
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Roénik Cas  Muzi Zeny  Chlapci Divky  Ko&arky
51. 33 Cabalkova Karolina 2010 6:35 11.
52. 73  Srytrové Josefina 2014 6:56 12.
53. 72 Srytr Frantiek 1980 6:56  23.
54. 35 Soukal Jonas 2013 7:12 9.
55. 36 SoukalovaJohana 2016 7:13 13.
56. 37  Soukalova Eliska 1983 7:13 11.
57. 40 Horak Josef 2014 7:14 10.
58. 41  Kofinkova Stépanka 1984 7:24 12.
59. 46 Sebestidn Matgj 2011 7:30 11.
60. 47 Sebestian Roman 1984 7:31 24,
61. 56 Hykova Justynka 2015 7:39 14.
62. 57 Hyka Vladislav 1977 7:40  25.
63. 39 Horak Milan 1985 7:42  26.
64. 15 Michalci¢ Martin 2012 8:03 12.
65. 16 Michalcic¢ Vaclav 1976 8:03 27.
66. 59  Pavlistikova Viktori 2015 8:05 15.
67. 58 Pavlistik Michal 1982 8:06  28.
68. 18 Michal¢i¢ova Hana st 1982 8:06 13.
69. 17 Michal¢i¢ova Hana 2015 8:07 16.
70. 14  Cernicka Kristyna 2017 8:38 17.
71. 13  Cernickd Lada 1985 8:38 14.
72. 1  Cajthaml Petr 1962 9:49  29.
73. 55 Svermova Dana 1954 10:31 15.
74. 7  SuchdKldra 2017 13:01 18.
75. 8  Suchy Marek 2018 13:06 13.
76. 76  Stérba Petr 1968  13:08  30.
77. 6  Kafkalifi 1937 13:09  31.
78. 77  Hradil Milan 1954 13:11  32.

Nejstarsi ucastnik:
Nejmladsi ucastnik:

Kafka Jifi 1937
Suchy Marek 2018




